2023 LULAC National Women's Conference

REGISTRATION

You are invited to attend the LULAC National Women's Conference sponsored by the LULAC National Women's Commission and chaired by LULAC National Vice President for Women, Emma Lozano. The LULAC National Women's Conference provides professional development plenaries targeted to the needs of Latinas, and also highlight the contributions that Latinas have made to this country.

Complete the requested information below as you would like it to appear on your name badge. Please complete a form for each person attending and submit prior to **Friday**, **March 31**, **2023** or go to www.LULAC.org/women for online registration.

Name		
Title		
Company/Agency		Council #
Address		
City	State	Zip
Work Phone	Home Phone	
Fax	Email	
Check the appropriate box (es).		
Registration Packages - Packages inclu	ide luncheon, worksl	nops and Latina Expo.
□ LULAC Member \$100		
□ Non-Member \$150		
Student (I.D. required) \$50		
TotalCredit Card #		Expiration Date
☐ MasterCard ☐ Visa ☐ Discover ☐	☐ AMEX Signature	
Payment can be made by cash, check, or m	•	LULAC National Office
Credit card orders accepted by fax, before		2023 National Women's Conference
Make checks payable to LULAC Institute. handling fee for all returned checks.	There is a \$25.00	1776 Eye Street NW, Suite 400 Washington, DC 20006
nanding ice for an ictumed checks.		Tal 202 833 6130 Fay 202 833 6135

For registration questions contact: Lisa Smith, LULAC CFO at 202-833-6130 x109 or **LSmith@LULAC.org**